4/3/2019

EVENT>Wednrsday Student Game

190403A.HTM

Helene Oskard
Linda Heller
Asefe Rahnema

Bessie Bradford

1
2
3
4 Riwa Jabri
5
6

Peggy Pearlstein

BOARD

\/
1>

2>

3>

4>

5>

6>

7>

8>

9>

10>

11>

12>

13>

100

3-
660

1-
-100

300

3-
-420

2
-200

2

3

450

600

1-

-100

-600

170

4-
100

-600

4-
630

-50

-450

5
300

Marilyn Goldman
Angela Harris
Soudabeh Solhjoo

Baria Sibay

Sondra Schoenfeld

file:///C:/Users/lesli/Desktop/190403A.HTM

Osa Coffey
¥*¥PATRS**

3 4 5
4- 4- 1
480 480 200

3- 3- 3-
660 660 660
4 5 0
420 500 -210
3 1 4
-180 -400 -80
3- 1 0
140 -100 -300

2 - -
-620 -630 -630
3- 3- 1
200 200 -600
2 4- 2
140 170 140
5 0 3-
-150 -650 -170
2 4- 0
130 630 -100
4- 3 0
116 100 -150
5 - 3-
-110 -450 -420
1 0 3
-300 -670 140

Totals

420

150

100

-200

140

4-

100

-600

a-
170

3-

-170

110

4-

110

-430

170

| F1t |Rnk-A|Rnk-B|Rnk-C| Score | Pct
44,
43,
57.
51.
29.
44,

| SESSION>Wednesday Aft|SECTION> A N-S

Section

270.

.89
.22
.78
.89

3
|section
| Awards

0.48(A)
0.40(B)

1/3



4/3/2019

14> 3- 3- 3- 3- 1 0
430 430 430 430 400 180
15> 2 4 5 3 0 1
110 150 180 140 -200 100
16> 3- 3- - 3- 3- -
140 140 -50 140 140 -50
17> 2 0 2 5 2 4
420 -150 420 480 420 450
18> 0 3 3 5 1 3
200 650 650 680 620 650

EVENT>Wednrsday Student Game

190403A.HTM

| SESSION>Wednesday Aft|SECTION> A E-W

1 Bethany Kadish
2 Ruth Faison

3 Larry Banker

4 Devra Glowinski
5

6

Nancy Feldman
Kate Becker
Sheldon Nasar
Peter Monroe

Vivien Marion Roni Lapan
Judy Evans Cindy Lunn
Totals
#*PATRS**
BOARD 1 2 3 4 5 6

\/

1> 5 - 2 4 - 3
-100 -480 -450 -200 -480 -420

2> 1- 1- 4 1- 1- 5
-660 -660 -600 -660 -660 -150

3> 3- 0 3- 5 1 2
100 -500 100 210 -420 -100

4> 4 5 1 2 3 0
400 600 80 180 200 -300

5> 4 0 5 1- 1- 3
100 -170 300 -140 -140 -80

6> 4- - 4- 3 - 2

file:///C:/Users/lesli/Desktop/190403A.HTM

) B 3
| Section |
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